
S.P.B Patel Eng.Goll.Alumni Association

lncome and Expenditure Statement
'l-Apr-201 9 to 3't-Mar-2020

1 -Apr-201 9 to 31-Mar-2020 Particulars 1 -Apr-20'1 9 to 31-Mar-2020

46,200.00 4,71,015.00

Particulars

Direct Expenses

Alumni Fu nction Expense

lndirect Expenses

Audit Fee Exp.

Excess of income over expendtture

Total

46,200.00
lndirect lncomes

Bank tnterest I Saving ]
FDR lnterest lncome

2,656.00

4,68,359.00

590.00

590.00

4,24,225.00

4,71,015.00

For,S.P.B. Patel Engrneenng College

6L
Authorised Person

4,71,015.00


