## S.P.B Patel Eng.Coll.Alumni Association

## Income and Expenditure Statement 1-Apr-2019 to 31-Mar-2020

Particulars	1-Apr-2019 to 31-Mar-2020		Particulars	I a r s 1-Apr-2019 to 31-Mar-2020	
Direct Expenses Alumni Function Expense Indirect Expenses Audit Fee Exp.	46,200.00 590.00	46,200.00 590.00	Indirect Incomes Bank Interest [ Saving ] FDR Interest Income	2,656.00 4,68,359.00	4,71,015.00
Excess of income over expenditure		4,24,225.00			
Total		4,71,015.00	Total	8	4,71,015.00

For, S.P.B. Patel Engineering College

Authorised Person